
Centra 

Jan-23 517 47 

Feb-23 480 46 

Mar-23 515 

Apr-23 582 44 

Jul-23 

Old New Total 

May-23 546 41 
Jun-23 

Aug-23 

Sep-23 
Oct-23 

Nov-23 

34 

Dec-22 

564 

526 

549 

626 

587 

2852 

HOAMO 

Dischar 

ge 

40 

41 

35 

43 

42 

Rajkot Homoeopathic Medical College 
Gondal Road, B/h Jainath Complex, Rajkot-360002 

Central IPD - Detail -1st January 2023 to 31st May 2023 
Bed Medicin Paedia Ob/G Occupanc Male 

201 

V 

524 

RHMC 

485 

514 

583 

545 

2651 

267 

231 

291 

297 

269 

Female 

297 

295 

258 

329 

318 

1355 1497 

e Dept. Dept. Dept. 
356 

286 

295 

354 

300 

1591 

oeATHaverage 35.82% of Bed COccupancy. 

30 

36 

42 

32 

34 

174 

31 

30 

30 

35 

33 

159 

Surg 
Dept. 

147 

174 

182 

205 

220 

928 

No. of 

days in 
la month 

31 

28 

31 

30 

31.00 

151 

Central % of bed 
IPD Occupan 

Average CV 
16.90 34 

17.32 

16.58 

19.43 

17.58 

88 Total 2640 212 

The Average IPD Patients at Sainath Hospital attached with Rajkot Homoeopathic Medical College, during the Time Period of 1st 

January 2023 to 31st May 2023 

31-5-23 

PrincipaSuperintende, 
Rajkot Homoeopathic Medical 
College & Sainath Hospital, 

RAJKOT - 360 002 
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